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Wall-mounted bin - half round - 40L

l 1 Stream

Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in
cm)

Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)

Material

Features and benefits

¢ |deal for away-from-home bathrooms, locker rooms, schools, fithess

clubs...
e No touch disposal of waste

WM-3040-WHT

White

66 (H) x 21 (W) x 40 (L)
68 (H) x 23 (W) x 41 (L)

68 (H) x 23 (W) x 41 (L)

0.06 m3

1

20

5.4 kg

6.3 kg
4897020627067
73239900

Galvanised steel, epoxy powder-

coated

e Sleek design and rounded edges to fit any environment

e Fast installation with included wall-mounting template hardware

e Bag holders allow for easy maintenance and clean look



